[AETT - £V]
REFOR - BEiR% - fiTRER A RE~HhERR GEELO) AETERAR
Timetable for Nakabusa Onsen (Mt tsubakurodake trailhead)

{28874 Bus Stop Name 1E 218 3f&E AE 5(& 61®
REFDOE 4:55 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35
55/ Hotaka Station 5:15 6:40 8:25 11:10 | 12:55 | 14:50
f BRAELD 5:25 6:50 8:35 11:20 | 13:05 | 15:00
; TEkARSEE 5:26 6:51 8:36 11:21 | 13:06 | 15:01
L Beth 5:27 6:52 8:37 11:22 13:07 15:02
; LA 5:31 6:56 8:41 11:26 | 13:11 | 15:06
ARLENNO 5:36 7:01 8:46 11:31 | 13:16 | 15:11
BEE R/ RE) 5:46 7:18 9:03 11:48 | 13:33 | 15:28
5 P .
- TSR0 (B — B IRS — FE BT
= RRE SR 5:58 7:30 9:15 12:00 | 1345 | 15:40
Z BT 6:13 7:45 9:30 12:15 | 14:00 | 15:55
o EER 6:18 7:50 9:35 12:20 | 14:05 | 16:00

[AETT - T V]
FERR GEREZLO) - EAER - S5ERENRE~FESRAETEIER
Timetable for Hotaka Station

. =B Fi4Bus Stop Name
M RS HEER GREZL0) - BREA SO T Y MmElnes
oy pa— FENREEIEROBIICHH e TREETLTOET,
- \
" MBI O~ RESERH £ CORERBREIIHN205TT,
= FEEEHR £BEH>TTHAVEEC LS ICBEVWLELET,
ﬁ}f\ VA /\ e — i —_
hs EHKI100 (MBI — AR RIS )
{Z88 4 Bus Stop Name iEE 20® 3E AfE I
B\l (B 212) 9:16 11:01 12:41 14:31 16:31
= [BHLB)NO 9:29 11:14 | 12:54 | 14:44 | 16:44
I E=y et 9:34 11:19 12:59 14:49 16:49
%
N 9:38 11:23 13:03 14:53 16:53
N |tEkckams 9:39 11:24 | 13:04 | 14:54 | 16:54
N P-E-UN P an 9:40 11:25 13:05 14:55 16:55
a5 R /Hotaka Station 9:55 11:40 13:20 15:10 17:10
REHOE 10:05 11:50 13:30 15:20 17:20

MERXDE L, A% REARICRYAPHY £70T, THAARDZ VWKIZRD ICERBOHERLT L OREWVLT
& FECR P OBBHFELWRIGEDN DY £7,



